JAXIG

s¥ts

Stracka
Frisim
50 m
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m

Ryggsim
50 m

100 m
200 m

Brostsim
50 m

100 m
200 m

Fjarilsim
50m

100 m
200 m

Medley
200 m
400 m

Namn

Amelia Hultqvist
Lisa Andersson
Amina Gummesson
Christina Erlén
Christina Erlén
Christina Erlén

Felicia Backman
Camilla Johansson
Camilla Johansson

Hanna Jaltner
Hanna Jaltner
Emma Gustafsson

Amina Gummesson
Amina Gummesson
Frida Johansson

Madelene Andersson
Frida Johansson

Lagkapp Frisim

4x50 m

4x100 m

4x200 m

Annica Winblad
Cecilia Gadd
Sylvia Stifanic
Viktoria Gadd

Cecilia Gadd
Annica Winblad
Frida Johansson
Viktoria Gadd

Cecilia Gadd
Karin Wigert
Viktoria Gadd
Malin Ulveklint

Lagkapp Medley

4x50 m

4x100 m

Camilla Johansson
Hanna Jaltner
Frida Johansson
Annica Winblad

Camilla Johansson
Hanna Jaltner
Frida Johansson
Viktoria Gadd

KLUBBREKORD

DAMER 50M-BASSANG

Fodd

2007
1980
1993
1966
1966
1966

2006
1974
1974

1976
1976
1983

1993
1993
1978

1991
1978

1976
1971
1975
1975

1971
1976
1978
1975

1971
1973
1975
1974

1974
1976
1978
1978

1974
1976
1978
1975

Tid

26.83
58.05
2:03.71
4:20.84
8:52.66
17:04.41

30.67
1:05.17
2:17.50

33.04
1:10.69
2:34.29

28.56
1:03.60
2:22.18

2:25.77
5:07.89

1:48.91

3:57.80

8:41.56

1:59.24

4:20.60

Plats

Linkdping
Landskrona
Las Palmas
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Vasteras

Linkdping
Uppsala
Halmstad

Uppsala
Atlanta
Halmstad

Madrid
Las Palmas
Landskrona

Boras
Uppsala

Landskrona

Landskrona

Landskrona

Uppsala

Uppsala

®®

) Q
Msino®

Ar

2024
2000
2013
1985
1985
1984

2024
1996
1999

1996
1996
1999

2013
2013
1995

2014
1996

1995
1995

1993

1996

1996




